
Type Date Num Memo Amount Balance

1050 · LPL Financial 0.00
Deposit 01/27/2014 Deposit 10.88 10.88
General Journal 04/30/2014 2014-533 April change in FMV 10.88 21.76
Deposit 07/31/2014 Deposit 10.88 32.64
General Journal 10/31/2014 2015-245 October change in FMV 10.88 43.52
Deposit 01/26/2015 Deposit 21.75 65.27
Deposit 04/30/2015 Deposit 21.75 87.02
Check 07/14/2015 EFT -30.00 57.02
Deposit 07/27/2015 Deposit 24.65 81.67
Deposit 10/31/2015 Deposit 24.65 106.32
Deposit 01/31/2016 Deposit 34.00 140.32
Deposit 04/30/2016 Deposit 38.00 178.32
Deposit 05/31/2016 Deposit 214.00 392.32
Deposit 06/30/2016 Deposit 275.73 668.05
Deposit 07/31/2016 Deposit 270.16 938.21
Deposit 08/31/2016 Deposit 238.89 1,177.10

Total 1050 · LPL Financial 1,177.10 1,177.10

1100 · Marketable Securities 0.00
1110 · Allowance for Adj to Market Sec 0.00

General Journal 12/31/2013 2014-360 Dec change in FMV 24.16 24.16
General Journal 01/31/2014 2014-412 Jan change in FMV 43.84 68.00
General Journal 03/31/2014 2014-509 Feb/Mar change in FMV 88.64 156.64
General Journal 04/30/2014 2014-533 April change in FMV 39.20 195.84
General Journal 05/31/2014 2014-598 May change in FMV 36.16 232.00
General Journal 06/30/2014 2014-662 June change in FMV -14.56 217.44
General Journal 07/31/2014 2015-050 July change in FMV -8.48 208.96
General Journal 08/31/2014 2015-134 Aug change in FMV 8.80 217.76
General Journal 09/30/2014 2015-185 Sep change in FMV -46.56 171.20
General Journal 10/31/2014 2015-245 October change in FMV 171.68 342.88
General Journal 11/30/2014 2015-314 Nov change in FMV -1.12 341.76
General Journal 12/31/2014 2015-315 Dec change in FMV 57.04 398.80
General Journal 01/31/2015 2015-399 Jan change in FMV 218.37 617.17
General Journal 03/31/2015 2015-557 March change in FMV -23.49 593.68
General Journal 04/30/2015 2015-690 Apr change in FMV -191.40 402.28
General Journal 05/31/2015 2015-691 May change in FMV 112.23 514.51
General Journal 06/30/2015 2015-723 Jun change in FMV -124.70 389.81
General Journal 07/31/2015 2016-220 July change in FMV 240.70 630.51
General Journal 08/31/2015 2016-221 Aug change in FMV -158.92 471.59
General Journal 09/30/2015 2016-282 September change in FMV 132.53 604.12
General Journal 10/31/2015 2016-282 October change in FMV 161.53 765.65
General Journal 12/31/2015 2016-282 12/31/15 change in FMV 297.60 1,063.25
General Journal 01/31/2016 2016-282 01/31/16 change in FMV 214.80 1,278.05
General Journal 03/31/2016 2016-282 03/31/16 change in FMV 210.80 1,488.85
General Journal 04/30/2016 2016-282 04/30/16 change in FMV -469.20 1,019.65
General Journal 05/31/2016 2016-282 05/31/16 change in FMV (Sovran) 82.00 1,101.65
General Journal 06/30/2016 2016-282 06/30/16 change in FMV 2,291.71 3,393.36
General Journal 07/31/2016 2016-282 07/31/16 change in FMV 2,694.43 6,087.79
General Journal 08/31/2016 2016-282 08/31/16 change in FMV -1,805.15 4,282.64

Total 1110 · Allowance for Adj to Market Sec 4,282.64 4,282.64

1100 · Marketable Securities - Other 0.00
General Journal 12/12/2013 2014-359 Contribution of 16 Sh Sovran Self Storage 1,018.56 1,018.56
General Journal 12/05/2014 2015-265 13 shares Sovran Self Storage @85.54 1,112.02 2,130.58
General Journal 10/29/2015 2015-265 11 shares Sovran Self Storage @99.87 1,098.57 3,229.15
General Journal 05/31/2016 2015-265 71 Shares Abbott Laboratories @ $39.63 2,813.73 6,042.88
General Journal 05/31/2016 2015-265 59 Shares Abbvie Inc @ $62.93 3,712.87 9,755.75
General Journal 05/31/2016 2015-265 104 Shares of AT&T @ $39.15 4,071.60 13,827.35
General Journal 05/31/2016 2015-265 96 Share of Comcast @ $63.30 6,076.80 19,904.15
General Journal 05/31/2016 2015-265 39 Shares of Du Pont @ $65.41 2,550.99 22,455.14
General Journal 05/31/2016 2015-265 172 Shares of Eaton Corp @ $61.63 10,600.36 33,055.50
General Journal 05/31/2016 2015-265 650 Shares of GE @ $30.23 19,649.50 52,705.00
General Journal 05/31/2016 2015-265 63 Shares of IBM @ $153.74 9,685.62 62,390.62
General Journal 05/31/2016 2015-265 65 Shares of Johnson & Johnson @112.69 7,324.85 69,715.47
General Journal 05/31/2016 2015-265 65 Shares of Kraft Heinz @ $83.13 5,407.35 75,122.82
General Journal 05/31/2016 2015-265 130 Share of McDonalds Corp 15,867.80 90,990.62
General Journal 05/31/2016 2015-265 111 Shares of Mondelez International @ $44.49 4,938.39 95,929.01
General Journal 05/31/2016 2015-265 130 Shares of Pfizer @ $34.70 4,511.00 100,440.01
General Journal 05/31/2016 2015-265 58 Shares of P&G @ $81.04 4,700.32 105,140.33
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General Journal 05/31/2016 2015-265 13 Shares of Smucker @ $129.15 1,678.95 106,819.28
General Journal 05/31/2016 2015-265 91 Shares of Walmart @ $70.78 6,440.98 113,260.26
General Journal 05/31/2016 2015-265 622 Shares of Blackrock @ $16.22 10,088.84 123,349.10
General Journal 05/31/2016 2015-265 382 Shares of Clearbridge @ $20.54 7,846.28 131,195.38
General Journal 05/31/2016 2015-265 200 Shares of First Eagle Global @ $52.78 10,556.00 141,751.38
General Journal 05/31/2016 2015-265 282.38 Shares of JP Morgan @ $11.87 3,351.85 145,103.23
General Journal 05/31/2016 2015-265 185 Shares of MFS Global @ $16.38 3,030.30 148,133.53
General Journal 05/31/2016 2015-265 25000  NY, NY Fiscal Ser B @ $110.341 27,585.25 175,718.78
General Journal 05/31/2016 2015-265 10000 NYS Dorm Auth  @ $125.92 12,592.00 188,310.78
General Journal 05/31/2016 2015-265 30000 Port Auth NY & NJ @ $102.821 30,846.30 219,157.08
General Journal 06/30/2016 2015-265 0.28 Shares of JP Morgan @ $12.09 3.39 219,160.47
General Journal 06/30/2016 2015-265 0.029 Shares of MFS Global @ $16.30 0.47 219,160.94
Deposit 07/31/2016 EFT Reinvestments .374 JPMORGAN CORE BOND @12.... 4.52 219,165.46
Deposit 08/31/2016 EFT Reinvestments .375 JPMORGAN CORE BOND @12.... 4.53 219,169.99

Total 1100 · Marketable Securities - Other 219,169.99 219,169.99

Total 1100 · Marketable Securities 223,452.63 223,452.63

TOTAL 224,629.73 224,629.73
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